SS490
SERIES
Linear Hall-effect Sensor ICs
DESCRIPTION
The SS490 Series are small, versatile,
linear Hall-effect devices that are
operated by the magnetic field from a
permanent magnet or an electromagnet.

SS490 SERIES
SS490 Series Datasheet   |   automation.honeywell.com/hss   |   7
TABLE 5. ORDER GUIDE FOR THE SS490 SERIES
Catalog Listing Description
SS49X: Flat TO-92-style, straight standard leads, bulk pack, 1000 units/bag
   SS494B See Tables 1, 2, 3 for specifications; Figure 4.A. for dimensions
   SS495A See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.A. for dimensions
   SS495A1 See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.A. for dimensions
   SS495A2 See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.A. for dimensions
   SS495B See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.A. for dimensions
   SS496A See Tables 1, 2, 5 for specifications; Figure 4.A. for dimensions
   SS496A1 See Tables 1, 2, 5 for specifications; Figure 4.A. for dimensions
   SS496B See Tables 1, 2, 5 for specifications; Figure 4.A. for dimensions
SS49X-L: Flat TO-92-style, straight long leads, bulk pack, 1000 units/bag
   SS495A-L See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.B. for dimensions
   SS495A1-L See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.B. for dimensions
   SS495A2-L See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.B. for dimensions
SS49X-T2: Flat TO-92-style, formed leads, ammopack tape-in-box, 5000 units/box
   SS494B-T2 See Tables 1, 2, 3 for specifications; Figure 4.C. for dimensions
   SS495A-T2 See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.C. for dimensions
   SS495A1-T2 See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.C. for dimensions
   SS495A2-T2 See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.C. for dimensions
   SS495B-T2 See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.C. for dimensions
   SS496A-T2 See Tables 1, 2, 5 for specifications; Figure 4.C. for dimensions
   SS496A1-T2 See Tables 1, 2, 5 for specifications; Figure 4.C. for dimensions
   SS496B-T2 See Tables 1, 2, 5 for specifications; Figure 4.C. for dimensions
SS49X-T2: Flat TO-92-style, straight standard leads, ammopack tape-in-box, 5000 units/box
   SS494B-T3 See Tables 1, 2, 3 for specifications; Figure 4.D. for dimensions
   SS495A-T3 See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.D. for dimensions
   SS495A1-T3 See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.D. for dimensions
   SS495A2-T3 See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.D. for dimensions
   SS495B-T3 See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.D. for dimensions
   SS496A-T3 See Tables 1, 2, 5 for specifications; Figure 4.D. for dimensions
   SS496A1-T3 See Tables 1, 2, 5 for specifications; Figure 4.D. for dimensions
   SS496B-T3 See Tables 1, 2, 5 for specifications; Figure 4.D. for dimensions
SS49X-SP: Flat TO-92-style, surface mount, pocket tape and reel, 1000 units/reel
   SS494B-SP See Tables 1, 2, 3 for specifications; Figure 4.E. for dimensions
   SS495A-SP See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.E. for dimensions
   SS495A1-SP See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.E. for dimensions
   SS495A2-SP See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.E. for dimensions
   SS495B-SP See Tables 1, 2, 4 for specifications; Figure 4.E. for dimensions